
2023- 2024 SEASON   PROPOSED TENNIS AUCKLAND SENIOR INTERCLUB DATES
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Week 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
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Scarbro Caro Bowl 

(All Dates TBC but planned to start 27 Oct)

CB Res Men      CB/RM CB/RM CB/RM CB/RM CB/RM CB/RM CB/RM CBRM CBRM CBRM CBRM

CB Res Women    CB/RW CB/RW CB/RW CB/RW CB/RW CB/RW CB/RW CBRW CBRW CBRW CBRW

First Grade Men  1st M  1st M  1st M  1st M  1st M 1st M 1st M  1st M  1st M  1st M  1st M PO

First Grade Women 1st W 1st W 1st W 1st W 1st W 1st W 1st W 1st W 1st W 1st W 1st W

Second Men 2M 2M 2M 2M 2M 2M 2M 2M 2M 2M 2M PO

Ferrier Cup     FC FC FC FC FC FC FC FC FC FC FC

Pres A          PA PA PA PA PA PA PA PA PA PA PA

        

Mens 1, 3, 5, 7 OM1 OM1 OM1 OM1 OM1 OM1 OM1 OM1 OM1 OM1 OM1

Mens 2, 4, 6, 8 OM2 OM2 OM2 OM2 OM2 OM2 OM2 OM2 OM2 OM2 OM2

Womens 1, 3 OW1 OW1 OW1 OW1 OW1 OW1 OW1 OW1 OW1 OW1 OW1

Womens 2, 4 OW2 OW2 OW2 OW2 OW2 OW2 OW2 OW2 OW2 OW2 OW2

Presidents 1, 3 OP1 OP1 OP1 OP1 OP1 OP1 OP1 OP1 OP1 OP1 OP1

Presidents 2, 4 OP2 OP2 OP2 OP2 OP2 OP2 OP2 OP2 OP2 OP2 OP2

    

Super Men 1, 3 SM1 SM1 SM1 SM1 SM1 SM1 SM1 SM1 SM1 SM1 SM1

Super Men 2, 4 SM2 SM2 SM2 SM2 SM2 SM2 SM2 SM2 SM2 SM2 SM2

Super Women 1, 3 SW1 SW1 SW1 SW1 SW1 SW1 SW1 SW1 SW1 SW1 SW1

Super Women 2, 4 SW2 SW2 SW2 SW2 SW2 SW2 SW2 SW2 SW2 SW2 SW2

Mixed Four 1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1 S1

Mixed Four 2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2
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6 71 118 9 102 3 4 5


